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Outline of Modern
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Physical Education Il
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Physical EducationlIl
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Physical EducationIV
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Microprocessor and
Interface Technology

3.0

2.0-2.0

32
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Automatic Control Theory
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48

16
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& AR SR A
Sensors and Measurement
Technology
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32

16

3-1

20134044

BT FHEAR
Power Electronic
Technology
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32

16
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20173339

AR i R 1
Modern Control Theory
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32
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LS 3 &4t
Motor and Motion Control
System

35
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48
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Computer Control
Technology
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e RGALF S HLAR
B,

Digital Image Processing
and Machine Vision
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20226042

HLgs AU R 5 1A
2
Robot Mechanical
Foundation and

Mechanisms

25

2.0-1.0

32
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Robot Control
Technology
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32
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BRRAL AR 5 DA
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Intelligent sensor and
industrial Internet of
things design
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32
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3-1
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Real-Time Optimization
and Advanced Control
Technology
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32
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Network Security
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20206084

DSP JF3 5 v
DSP Principle and
Application

25

2.0-1.0

32

16

20216038

HAmaiky (O

Data Structure

25

2.0-1.0

32

16

20206085

FPGA &4t )5 L5 M
FPGA System Principle
and Application

25

2.0-1.0

32

16
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20176542

H 3k Ll AME K STk
Li0A

Professional English and
Literature Search

2.0

2.0-0.0
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3-2

20216008

Tk 23t 5 Al 4
Industrial Economy and
Enterprise Management

2.0

2.0-0.0

32

3-2
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TR 56| R 505
H

Control System
Simulation

25

2.0-1.0

32
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20206087

H a3z otk
Automatic Control
Elements

2.0

2.0-0.0

32

20196023

TAHLE N R G
Industrial Robot System

25

2.0-1.0

32

16

4-1

20236144

REPMX AR HAR
Virtual Instrument
Technology

25

2.0-1.0

32

16

4-1

20206107

MR
Field-bus Technology

2.5

2.0-1.0

32

16

4-1

20226044

FE T LI 1 %
P

Digital Management
based on Industrial
Internet of Things

2.0

1.0-2.0

16

32

3-2

20226045

B REHE 1T BRI
Intelligent Manufacturing
IT Planning

2.0

1.0-2.0

16

32

3-2

20226046

N LA BEHAR 5 R H
Artificial Intelligence
Technology and
Application

2.0

1.0-2.0

16

32

4-1
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20226047

il A HE BT S
Research Practice

2.0

+2

2-2

20226048

FZ i AR HEA Y SR
Enterprise Practice

1.0

+1

3-2
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Cognition Practice

1.0

+1

20213020

CiET TR

1.0

+1
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Engineering practice of C
programming language

20175227

& T8
Metalworking Practice

1.0

0.0-2.0

32

20205047

BT LZ%S (B
Practice of Electronic
Technology

2.0

+2

20214003

L B R T
Course Design of
Microprocessor Principles
and Applications

2.0

+2

20235058

HL ¥ HL BR R AR BT
Course Design of
Electronic Circuits

2.0

0.0-4.0

64

3-1

20195013

PLC JR B IRFE BT
PLC Principle and Course
Design

1.0

0.0-2.0

32

3-1

20235059

MARR G R
Course Design of
Embedded System

3.0

2.0-2.0

32

32

3-2

20235060

AU S LS TR
FEarans

Course Design of Pattern
Recognition and Machine
Learning

2.0

1.0-2.0

16

32

3-2

20235061

Tl A ek
Comprehensive Practice
of Industrial Security

2.0

0.0-4.0

64

20225010

SEIEE A3 ]
Specialty Comprehensive
Practice

3.0

+3

3-2

20205048

B REHLEE N S i 25
e
Comprehensive Practice
of Intelligent Robot and
Its Control

2.0

+2

4-1

20205049

B RE G 5 T FLE
LRA Sk
Comprehensive Practice
of Intelligent
Manufacturing and
Industrial Internet

2.0

+2

4-1

Haib &l
SR SR
R C I
e, BRIk
25

EERBFERTED /DT

22.0

20205044

NS ER

g ST (i)
Graduation Design
(Thesis)

10.0
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VRS (BNt
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TREEES BT GB30) 24/hit
(A AETTELERRRE 1.5 %5
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